
Date of 
receipt

Amou nt 
clai med

Amount  of  claim  
admitted

Amount 
covered 

by 
security
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guara
-ntee

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Shree Khodiyar Oil 
Industries 21-05-2025

₹ 5,72,80,202.00 ₹ 45,66,404.00 0 0 0 0 0 ₹ 5,27,13,798.00 0
2 GALAXY 

ENTERPRISE 21-05-2025
₹ 11,90,48,777.00 ₹ 6,71,40,699.00 0 0 0 0 0 ₹ 5,19,08,078.00 0

3 Patel Jamnadas 
Ramji & Co. 21-05-2025

₹ 1,01,91,827.00 ₹ 10,24,774.00 0 0 0 0 0 ₹ 91,67,053.00 0
₹ 18,65,20,806.00 ₹ 7,27,31,877.00 0.00 ₹ 10,46,21,876.00

Remarks, 
if any

0

Operatio
nal 0

0
Operatio
nal 

Amount of
claim not ad- 

mitted

Operatio
nal 

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: SHRINATHJI SPINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP 08th May 2025; List of creditors as

on: 18-08-2025
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.
No.

Name of cre ditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contin- 

gent claim
Natur e 
of claim

Whether 
related 
party?

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 

Amount of claim under verifica- 
tion


